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o T-Jk SFP sz, A SFP
H RS . 1000BASE-T

SRR R A TR

17



S6550 Z 4177 i iR

EORMR i EOKA | iRAR
SNMP WY 4 1 RJ45 10/100BASE-TX Hi&E v H [
CONSOLE atih=xz N RJ45 %} DB9 & [ £k45i%4% PC
usB T E O
232%0OBM
FJk SFP 0
Tk SFP £ O R 2-7 Fiw.
%= 2-7 FJk SFP EOEM
B R
U | LC/PC
e O @ 1k ik SFP Kb phsE
YLt 8B/10B
T AR 4T
p e i IEEE 802.3
RS | IP
FJk SFP+3£3E 0O

JiJk SFP+ez Mg ik 2-8 fw.

#< 2-8 AJk SFP+XEOREM

Bt ik

LR LC/PC

ek O E H AT SFP+)E R B ph
e 64B/66B

el % 10Gbit/s

TAERE AT

18

SRR R A TR



S6550 & Fr= ik

FIAK MR IZE O

10/100/1000M LUK WY HL2 F1 & sk 2-9 o

# 29 10/100/1000M LUKMEBIEOBM

B ik

AR | R4S

TARREA o C#F 10/100/1000M 3# % [ 3& R
o SCRF LA T AR A i

LA o TAREREN 10/100M I, FEEF 5 SRARBFlON L Lk
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PWR1/2

HLE TARIRS TR AT
o Wit FoRE IR A0,
o R TR AR LR B IR AN IE R

FAN1/2

2 i)

W TARIRZES SR AT

o W5t TR TARILH

o (N5t RoR MU TAEAIEH
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@

SNMP #% 1 TARRESFRARAT

o Himn. FRon SNMP 43 CIEFE IEH

o NFE: FNAEEE AL
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ARG TARRRAT -
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S6550-24TQ-AC/D M4BT U BHanR 2-17 P,
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44EN RE | R
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Portl~Port24 o WL RN TAEAE 1000Mbit/s iHE K .
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x,

o (N5, FToRLE T/ELE 10Mbit/s B¢ 100Mbit/s i# %
., AHYERCOR .

o HK: RONEMCEREBUEEA TAE.

LINK/ACT
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738 SFP+H: L TARARSHR R AT

o W FURRBRIEREIER
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SPEED
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@
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WU TARIRESR AT
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o (N5 RoR WU TAEAIEH
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EE)
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o HiEn. FRon SNMP 3 CIERE IEH
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VA WA | 5k
LINK/ACT Ga | Tk SFP i O TARIRATE RIT
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o WK: FoRVEAR LA BRI A IR
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o HEL. Fom SNMP B R IER .
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o . R SNMP B:IERIEH .
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o HK: Fon SNMP 2 O R EERA EH .
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o GF014-1995 i@ fE ML M5 451
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